
(800) 878-7829 www.tenaxfence.com sales@tenaxfence.com

AVAILABLE ROLL DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT 
ENGLISH METRIC 
Dimensions Weight Dimensions 
4'x 100' 43.21bs 1 .22m x 30.50m 

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
Polymer Type High Density Polyethylene 

Structure Horizontal Oval Openings 

Color Orange, Black 

Packaging Rolls 

DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS 
ENGLISH 
UNIT 

MD Mesh Size in 

TD Mesh Size in 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
ENGLISH 
UNIT 

MD Tensile Strength lbs/ft 

MD Elongation % 

TD Tensile Strength lbs/ft 

TD Elongation % 

Notes 
a Longitudinal direction 
b Transversal direction 

3.5 

.9 

1713.5 

18 

500 

13 

Weight 
19.6 kg 

NOTES 

METRIC 
UNIT 

mm 

mm 

METRIC 
UNIT 

kN/m 

% 

kN/m 

% 

c All dimensions and properties are reported as typical 
values 

Mono-Oriented Net 

•• 
NOTES 

90 a,c 

23 b, c 

NOTES 

25 a,c 

18 a,c 

7.3 b,c 

13 b,c 




